

OSWAL LEASING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 105, Ashoka Estate, 24, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
 CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016036, Phone: (011) 23313955, Fax: (011) 23316374
 Email: oswal_leasing@omnahaar.com, Website: www.omnahaar.com

oswal_leasing@omnahaar.com, Website: www.omnahaar.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.85	3.55	3.43	14.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.16)	(0.85)	(0.01)	(2.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.16)	(0.85)	(0.01)	(2.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.16)	(0.85)	(0.01)	(2.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.16)	(0.30)	(0.01)	(1.82)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)				227.27
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised): Basic and Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.03)	(0.17)	(0.00)	(0.47)

Notes:
 1. The Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11.08.2023. The financial results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.omnahaar.com).
 For Oswal Leasing Limited
 Sd/-
 Kamal Oswal
 Chairman and Non-Executive Director
 DIN: 00493213
 Date: 11.08.2023
 Place: New Delhi

TV VISION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053.
 Tel.: 022-4023 0673/022-40220000, Fax: 022-26395469, Email: tv@tvvision.in, Website: www.tvvision.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,678.63	1,997.00	1,904.08	7,126.92	1,678.63	1,697.00	1,904.08	7,126.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(395.09)	(518.75)	(392.87)	(1,948.48)	(395.46)	(563.61)	(393.15)	(1,994.17)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(395.09)	(518.75)	(392.87)	(1,948.48)	(395.46)	(563.61)	(393.15)	(1,994.17)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(395.09)	(518.75)	(392.87)	(1,948.48)	(395.46)	(563.61)	(393.15)	(1,994.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(404.27)	(558.19)	(391.96)	(1,986.35)	(404.63)	(603.05)	(392.23)	(2,032.03)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(8,742.74)	-	(8,742.74)	-	(13,138.14)	-	(13,138.14)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(1.08)	(1.41)	(1.07)	(5.31)	(1.08)	(1.53)	(1.07)	(5.43)
	Basic	(1.08)	(1.41)	(1.07)	(5.31)	(1.08)	(1.53)	(1.07)	(5.43)
	Diluted	(1.02)	(1.34)	(1.01)	(5.03)	(1.02)	(1.45)	(1.01)	(5.15)

Notes:
 1. The above is the extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and website of the Company i.e. www.tvvision.in.
 2. The above Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of these Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 and the same are made available on website of the company www.tvvision.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
 3. The Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles accepted in India.
 4. The Company is operating in a single segment viz. Broadcasting. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.
 5. Previous year's periods figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform with the current year accounting treatment.
 By Order of the Board of Directors
 For TV Vision Limited
 Sd/-
 Merkan Adhikari
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00032016
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11th August, 2023

SHREYAS INTERMEDIATES LIMITED

(CIN : L24120PN1989PLC145047)
 Regd. Office: D-21-24, MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Ratnagiri-415722
 Phone No. 02356-272471; Email ID: info.shreyasintermediates@gmail.com; Website: www.shreyasintermediates.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particular	For the Quarter ended on		Year ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
1	Total Income from Operations	12	15	12	59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(36)	(35)	(60)	(157)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(36)	(35)	(60)	(157)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(36)	(35)	(60)	(157)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	7,085	7,085	7,085	7,085
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(5,529)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.22)
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.22)

Notes:
 1) The above financial results which are prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 11th August, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the IndAS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
 3) The figures of the previous periods (quarter/year) have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever considered necessary.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Shreyas Intermediates Limited
 Sd/-
 Surya Prakash Pandey
 Director
 DIN : 1898399
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 11th August, 2023.

KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED

(CIN:L23209PN1990PLC054829)
 Regd. Office: Office : D-7/11,MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Ratnagiri-415722
 Phone No. 02356-272339; Email ID: info@kesarpetroproducts.com; Website: www.kesarpetroproducts.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particular	For the Quarter ended on		Year ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
1	Gross Revenue from operations	3,876	3,658	5,530	14,117
2	Less : GST Recovered	573	496	792	1,972
3	Total Income from Operations (1-2)	3,303	3,162	4,739	12,145
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9	15	44	98
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9	15	44	98
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	6	(16)	33	47
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
8	Equity Share Capital	967	967	967	967
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,980
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.01	(0.02)	0.03	0.05
	2. Diluted:	0.01	(0.02)	0.03	0.05

Notes:
 1) The above financial results which are prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 11th August, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the IndAS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Kesar Petroproducts Limited
 Sd/-
 Ramjan Shaikh
 Director
 DIN : 08286732
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 11th August, 2023.

KALYANI FORGE LIMITED

Regd. Office : Shangrila Gardens, "C" Wing, 1st Floor, Opp. Bund Garden, Pune - 411 001
 KALYANI CIN - L28910MH1979PLC020959 TS 16949 & QS 9000 ACCREDITED COMPANY

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Period Ended 30th June 2023 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Corresp. Qtr. ending	Previous Year ended
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
1	Total income from operations	5,934.89	6,441.60	5,863.37	26,667.38
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax	168.66	271.43	69.95	506.63
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after tax	103.13	76.01	115.30	360.84
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	103.71	66.45	119.26	363.15
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital [FV Rs. 10/- per share]	363.90	363.90	363.90	363.90
6	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- Per Share)				
	Basic	2.83	2.09	3.17	9.92
	Diluted	2.83	2.09	3.17	9.92

NOTES:
 [1] The above results of Kalyani Forge Limited for the quarter and period ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 11, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the same.
 [2] The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kalanyiforge.co.in.
 For KALYANI FORGE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 ROHINI G. KALYANI
 Executive Chairperson,
 (DIN:00519565)
 Place : Pune,
 Date : 12 August 2023

Uttam Sugar Mills Limited

Regd. Office : Village Libberheri, Tehsil Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand)
 CIN : L99999UR1993PLC032518, Tel. No. : 0120 - 4525000
 Website - www.uttamsugar.in, Email ID - investorrelation@uttamsugar.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Financial Year Ended
		30.06.2023 3 Months (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 3 Months (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	46,177	60,704	206,768
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,131	5,070	16,496
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,131	5,070	16,496
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,097	3,760	12,362
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,103	3,806	12,384
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3,813.81	3,813.81	3,813.81
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	53,829 (as on 31.03.2023)		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic (In Rs.) :	8.12	9.86	32.41
	2. Diluted (In Rs.) :	8.12	9.86	32.41

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.uttamsugar.in).
 For Uttam Sugar Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 (Raj Kumar Adlaha)
 Managing Director
 Place : Noida
 Date : 11th August, 2023

Chaitanya India Fin Credit Private Limited

CIN: U67190KA2009PTC049494
 B' Block, 8th Floor, Brigade Software Park, 27th Cross Rd, Banashankari Stage II, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560070
 [Regulation 52(B), read with regulation 52(A) of the Listing Regulations]
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 (All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,741.50	1,463.91	7,632.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	863.27	333.22	1,928.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	863.27	333.22	1,928.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	656.14	248.86	1,483.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	646.03	246.68	1,476.60
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,576.67	1,285.00	1,451.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	7,031.76	3,947.45	5,760.70
8	Securities Premium Account	4,098.28	2,889.95	3,473.28
9	Net worth	8,608.43	5,232.45	7,212.37
10	Outstanding Debts	34,747.32	22,061.78	34,675.53
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.04	4.22	4.81
13	Earnings Per Share			
	1. Basic: (₹)	4.46	2.22	11.05
	2. Diluted: (₹)	4.46	2.22	11.05
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	10.00	10.00

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results ("the Statement") of Chaitanya India Fin Credit Private Limited ("the Company") for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on August 9, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023.
 2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
 3. Debt Service Coverage Ratio & Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable to NBFC.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity URL: https://www.chaitanyaindia.in/
 5. For the other line items referred to in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL: https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/debt-other/scriptcode/724669/debt-corp-announcements/
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Chaitanya India Fin Credit Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Rao
 Joint Managing Director
 DIN: 0713987
 Bengaluru
 August 11, 2023

Dhani Services Limited

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 (₹ in Crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	119.60	608.53	246.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.06)	(507.59)	(79.06)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.06)	(507.59)	(79.06)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(94.53)	(481.31)	(103.92)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(92.23)	(471.85)	(107.08)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share)	121.64	121.64	121.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		3,691.94	
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share) (EPS for the quarters not annualised)			
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.60)*	(8.31)	(1.80)*
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.60)*	(8.31)	(1.80)*

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.dhani.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).
Notes to the Financial Results:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11 August 2023.
 2. Key Standalone Financial Information: (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)
Total Income	28.86	109.29	26.63
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	12.51	54.82	20.16
Profit / (Loss) after Tax	5.84	25.14	11.70

Registered Office: T/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Naga, New Delhi 110 008.
 (CIN: L74110DL1995PLC069631)
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Divyesh B. Shah
 Whole-time Director & CEO
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11 August 2023